Name of the Company: WESTERN INDIA COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code,

Name of the scrip, class of security: Equity

Quarter ended: 31° March, 2013

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total no of partly
paid-up Shares

As a % of total no. of shares of

the company

Held by
promoter/promoter NIL NIL NIL
group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Outstanding No. of outstanding  |aq 5 04 of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of
convertible securities:-  securities outstanding convertible the company, assuming full
- conversion of the convertible
securities securities
Held by
promoter/promoter NIL NIL NIL
group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
\Warrants:- No. of warrants /As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of
warrants the company, assuming full
conversion of Warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter NIL NIL NIL
group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities

18000 Shares of Rs.100/- each = Rs.1800000

(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Cate- [Category of Number of{Total Number of | Total shareholding as a [Shares Pledged or
gory shareholder shareholdejnumber |shares held in| percentage of total otherwise
code of dematerialized| number of shares encumbered
shares  fform AS a AS a Number of |Asa
percent
percentage [percentage [Shares age
of (A+B) [of (A+B+C)
Omm! (1 (V) (V) (VI) (V1) (VI) (IX) =
(VI
(V) *
(A) | Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@ | Individuals/ 3 3,505 3,505 19.48 19.48 NIL NIL
Hindu Undivided
Family




(b)

Central

Government!
State
Government(s)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(©)

Bodies Corporate

12,460

12,460

69.22

69.22

NIL

NIL

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Sub- Total (A)(1)

15,965

15,965

88.70

88.70

NIL

NIL

2)

Foreign

()

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
individuals )

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(b)

Bodies Corporate

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(©)

Institutions

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(d)

Any Other

(specify)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Sub-Total (A)(2)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (AD+HA)?2)

15,965

15,965

88.70

88.70

NIL

(B)

Public
shareholding3

N.A

N.A

€))

Institutions

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

N.A

N.A

(@)

Mutual
Funds/UTI

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

()

Central
Government!
State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(€)

Insurance
Companies

2000

2000

11.11

1111

()

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2000

2000

11.11

11.11

(2)

Non-institutions

N.A

N.A




(@)

Bodies Corporate 1

35

Nil

0.19

0.19

(b) | Individuals holdings-
i. Nominal Share Capital

up toRs.1 Lac NIL

ii. Nominal share
capital in excess of

Rs. 1 lac NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(c) | Any Other

(specify)

Sub- Total (B)(2) 1

35

Nil

0.19

0.19

Total Public
Share holding
(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 2

2035

2000

11.30

11.30

N.A N.A

TOTAL (A)+(B) 8

18000

17965

100.00

100.00

Shares held by N.A
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts
been issued

(©)

have

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A N.A

Promoter and
Promoter Group

1)

(2) | Public

GRAND TOTAL 8
(A)+(B)+(C)

18000

17965

100.00

100.00

() (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and

Promoter Group”
| (a) & (c)

Sr.  [Name of the shareholder Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
No.
Number |Asa% of |Number |Asa As a % of grand total
grand total percentage |(A) + (B) + (C) of
(A) +(B) + sub-clause
© (N @)
VI =(V) I
(R DN (Y BN (YR NP SO (70
100
1. [The Laxmi Salt Co. Ltd. 3555 19.75
2. (Shree Capital Services Ltd. 6800 37.78
3 IN.B.I. Industrial Finance Co. Ltd 2105 11.69
4 (Shri Hari Mohan Bangur 2000 11.11
5 |Shri Benu Gopal Bangur 780 4.34
6 |Smt. Rajkamal Devi Bangur 725 4.03
TOTAL 15965 88.70

(1)( c) (i) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding

more than 1 % of the total number of shares




Sr.  [Name of the shareholder Number |Shares as a percentage of total number of shares

NoO. of {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Shares Statement at para (1) (a)

1. |Oriental Fire & General Insurance Co. Ltd. 2000 11.11

(2)( c) (ii) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than 5 % of the total number of shares

Sr. [Name of the shareholder Number |Shares as a percentage of total number of shares

No. of {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Shares Statement at para (1) (a)

1. |Oriental Fire & General Insurance Co. Ltd. 2000 11.11

(D (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr.  [Name of the Number of |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No. [shareholder locked-in  Ki.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
shares (D(a) above}
Nil
Nil

(1) (@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. [Type of outstanding [Number of  |[Number of  |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, |outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying  [Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
outstanding  |(1)(a) above}
DRs
Nil

(I(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares

Sr. Name [Type of Number of shares [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
No. |of the joutstanding DR  |underlying total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
DR (ADRs, GDRs,  joutstanding DRs |indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}
Holder |SDRs,etc.)

Nil

Physical / NSDL /CDSL Summary Reportason 29/09 /2012

Holders
Physical : 1
NSDL: 7
8

Shares % age
35 0.19
17965 99.81
18000 100




Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013
Share Holding
Upto

501
1,001
2,001
3,001
5,001
Grand
Total

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013
Value of

Upto

National

5,001
10,001
20,001
30,001
40,001
50,001

1,00,001
Grand
Total

to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

and

500
1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000

10,000

0) Holders

5000
10,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
50,000

1,00,000
above

Holders

1

OFRrFEFEPDNDN

OCOUOITNOOOOOPE

% age
12.50
25.00
25.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
100.00

% age

12.50
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
25.00
62.50
100.00

Shares

35

1505

4000

2105

3555

6800
18000

Amount
3500

0
0
0
0

0
150500
1646000
1800000

% age

0.19

8.36

22.22
11.70
19.75
37.78
100.00

% age

0.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.36
91.45
100.00



