Name of the Company: '	WESTERN INDIA (	COMMERCIAL COMPAN	Y LIMITED						
Scrip Code, Name	of the scrip, class of s	ecurity: Equity							
Quarter ended: 31 <sup>st</sup> Ma	Quarter ended: 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2013								
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company						
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities						
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants						
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL						
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	bital 18000 Shares of Rs.100/- each = Rs.1800000								

## (1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Cate-	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of	Total sharel	nolding as a	Shares Pledg	ed or
gory	shareholder	shareholde	number	shares held in	percentage	of total	otherwise	
code			of	dematerialized	number of s	hares	encumbered	
			shares	form	As a	As a	Number of	As a
					percentage	percentage	Charge	percent age
					of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) =
								(VIII)/ (IV) *
(A)	Promoter and							(1 • )
(1)	Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian	3	2 505	2 505	10.49	10.49	NII	NII
(a)	Individuals/	3	3,505	3,505	19.48	19.48	NIL	NIL
	Hindu Undivided Family							

(b)	Central							
(0)	Government!							
	State	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	3	12,460	12,460	69.22	69.22	NIL	NIL
(d)	Financial							
	Institutions/	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
<pre>// ``</pre>	Banks	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(e)	Any Other	INIL	INIL	INIL	INIL	INIL	INIL	INIL
	(specify) Sub- Total (A)(1)	6	15,965	15,965	88.70	88.70	NIL	NIL
(2)	Foreign	0	15,705	15,705	00.70	00.70	INIL	TVIL
(a)	Individuals (Non-							
(u)	Resident							
	Individuals/	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Foreign							
	individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(c)	Institutions	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(d)	Any Other	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	(specify)	-						
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Total Shareholding						NIL	
	of Promoter and	1						
	Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	15,965	15,965	88.70	88.70		
(B)	Public	0	15,705	15,705	00.70	00.70	N.A	N.A
(2)	shareholding3							
(1)	Institutions	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	N.A	N.A
(a)	Mutual							
	Funds/UTI							
(b)	Financial							
	Institutions/							
	Banks							
(c)	Central							
	Government! State							
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital							
(0)	Funds							
(e)	Insurance	1	2000	2000	11.11	11.11		
	Companies							
(f)	Foreign							
	Institutional							
	Investors		├					
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other		+ +					+
(11)	(specify)							
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	2000	2000	11.11	11.11		
(2)	Non-institutions						N.A	N.A

(a)	Bodies Corporate	1	35	Nil	0.19	0.19		
(b)	Individuals holdings- i. Nominal Share Capital up to Rs.1 Lac ii. Nominal share	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	capital in excess of Rs. 1 lac	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	35	Nil	0.19	0.19		
	Total Public						N.A	N.A
	Share holding							
	(B)=							
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	2	2035	2000	11.30	11.30		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	8	18000	17965	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
(1)	been issued							
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group							
(2)	Public							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	8	18000	17965	100.00	100.00		

### (I) (b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and</u> <u>Promoter Group"</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
(I)	(II)	Number (III)	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + © (IV)	Number (V)	As a percentage (VI) = (V) <i>I</i> ( <i>111</i> )* 100	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I) (a) (VII)	
1.	The Laxmi Salt Co. Ltd.	3555	19.75				
2.	Shree Capital Services Ltd.	6800	37.78				
3	N.B.I. Industrial Finance Co. Ltd	2105	11.69				
4	Shri Hari Mohan Bangur	2000	11.11				
5	Shri Benu Gopal Bangur	780	4.34				
6	Smt. Rajkamal Devi Bangur	725	4.03				
	TOTAL	15965	88.70				

Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
1.	Oriental Fire & General Insurance Co. Ltd.	2000	11.11

(1)( c) (ii) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding</u> more than 5% of the total number of shares

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No.		of shares	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
1.	Oriental Fire & General Insurance Co. Ltd.	2000	11.11

### (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares				
No.	shareholder	locked-in	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para				
		shares	(I)(a) above}				
	Nil						
Nil							

### (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a					
No.	DR (ADRs, GDRs,	outstanding	shares	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand					
	SDRs, etc.)	DRs	underlying	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para					
			outstanding	(I)(a) above}					
			DRs						
	Nil								

# (II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>, where underlying shares held <u>by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares</u>

Sr.	Name	Type of	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of				
No.	of the	• 1	underlying	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$				
		U		indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}				
		SDRs,etc.)	C	1 (777)				
	Nil							

### Physical / NSDL /CDSL Summary Report as on 29 / 09 / 2012

	Holders	Shares	% age
Physical :	1	35	0.19
NSDL:	7	17965	99.81
	8	18000	100

## Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013

Share	Holding		Holders	% age	Shares	% age
	Upto	500	1	12.50	35	0.19
501	to	1,000	2	25.00	1505	8.36
1,001	to	2,000	2	25.00	4000	22.22
2,001	to	3,000	1	12.50	2105	11.70
3,001	to	4,000	1	12.50	3555	19.75
5,001	to	10,000	1	12.50	6800	37.78
Grand	:		8	100.00	18000	100.00
Total						

## **Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013**

National	Value of	(`)	Holders	% age	Amount	% age
	Upto	5000	1	12.50	3500	0.19
5,001	to	10,000	0	00.00	0	0.00
10,001	to	20,000	0	00.00	0	0.00
20,001	to	30,000	0	00.00	0	0.00
30,001	to	40,000	0	00.00	0	0.00
40,001	to	50,000	0	00.00	0	0.00
50,001	to	1,00,000	2	25.00	150500	8.36
1,00,001	and	above	5	62.50	1646000	91.45
Grand	:		8	100.00	1800000	100.00
Total						